[5] Bachata Jn] Advance "B3pocnbie" (MEN)

09.05.2025

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl
1 65 KucnyxvH AHTOH
2 67 JloryHoB OMutpui
3 83 ApyTioHsH Jasug
4 84  AHHeHKo PycnaH

Cyabu | Judges
1 [ TlaBHbIN

2 Kpucrts

3 MopZayxaes
4 Tpyxayes

Cynbs
ApTém
CtaHucnas
Oner

z
66.0

64.0

63.0

57.0

technige

-686
-668
-7176

-665

Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccus
CeacTononb, Poccus

musicality

-687

-688

-588

-776

MockBa, Poccus

image

-988

-778

-886

-578

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

Tyance

Dance Family
KpacHopap

FAD Danse Studio
FeneHoXunK
MapTuHec eHc
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Zona de baile



